Coaches:

¢ Tim Vivian

¢ Mike Field, Head Coach

Players (32)

NAME

John Apy

Jacob Baker
Nathan Barss
Michael Berben
Jonathan Bouton
Donald Brundige I
Liam Coleman
Christopher Daus Jr
Mason Famulare
Parker Kelly
Richard Kinns-Eddolls
Christopher Landers Jr
Jacob Lentz

Jack Lyman
Thomas Marrapodi
Jacques-Talan McCaw
James McDonald
Matthew McMahon
Kyril Morgoslepov
James Morton

Drew Mosier
Steven Niro
Michael O'Neil
Conor Ozimek
Salvatore Raso
Noah Reeves
Joseph Shanahan
Christopher Shunk
Elliott Sliter

Philip Smack

Logan Smith

Liam Wendell

GRADE

11
11
10

11
11
11
12
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
10
12
11
11
12

Christian Brothers Academy, Albany
Boys Junior Varsity Lacrosse
2021 - 2022

Athletics Director: Blaine Drescher
Assistant: Tina Slingerland

12 Airline Dr
Albany, NY, 12205
(518) 452-9809
www.cbaalbany.org

POSITION NUMBER
D 30
D 27
D 20
D 24
MID 23
D 35
D 29
MID 14
D 32
G 33
D MID 1
D MID 19
D MID 11
MID 22
D LSM 7
A 1
D 26
MID 10
A 5
MID 13
D MID 15/16
A 6
A 17
A 8
MID 4
A 36
A 9
D 28
G 39
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